

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



R E S U L T

Print: 2021-11-5 06:05 PM

COMPETITION: 22.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH B FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ana Carvajal	2006		ESP	13.9	308.10
2.	Julia Fink	2007	368704	SVNA	14.4	257.20
3.	Ismay Buijs	2007	140	PSV	10.5	154.15

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 22.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Carvajal, Ana	ESP	612B	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		45.60	1.	13.9	308.10
			5231D	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	1.	(93.60)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	5m		38.85	1.	(132.45)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7m		58.05	1.	(190.50)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		58.80	1.	(249.30)	
			105B	2.4	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7m		58.80	1.	(308.10)	
2.	Fink, Julia	SVNA	612B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7m		36.00	2.	14.4	257.20
			405B	2.8	6.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0	10m		46.20	2.	(82.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		45.60	2.	(127.80)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5m		38.85	2.	(166.65)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7m		51.80	2.	(218.45)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5m		38.75	2.	(257.20)	
3.	Buijs, Ismay	PSV	401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		27.30	3.	10.5	154.15
			103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	7m		21.60	3.	(48.90)	
			201B	1.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		20.70	3.	(69.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		35.15	3.	(104.75)	
			612B	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	7m		23.40	3.	(128.15)	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	5.0	5.5	7m		26.00	3.	(154.15)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 3 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 18

COMPETITION: 22.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH B FINAL

Youth B

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Judges

JU 1	Aquarijn	ADT
JU 2	Spain	ESP
JU 3	Lausanne	LSNA
JU 4	Aachen	Aachen
JU 5	Netherlands	NED

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen